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1986 X2

PARTS LIST
PADS

ITEM NAME
PAD-HANDLE (Ref # 39087)
PAD,CNT (Ref # 39156)
PAD,DECK,LH (Ref # 39156A)
PAD,DECK,RH (Ref # 39156B)
PAD,DECK,BLUE (Ref # 39156C)
PAD,LH (Ref # 39156D)

PAD,RH (Ref # 39156E)
MAT,DECK,LH (Ref # 53004)
MAT,DECK,RH (Ref # 53004A)
SCREW (Ref # 92002)

NUT (Ref # 92015)

NUT (Ref # 92015A)

PLUG,DECK PAD,BLUE (Ref # 92066)
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
39087-3705
39156-3738
39156-3709
39156-3710
39156-3711-BF
39156-3712
39156-3713
53004-3716
53004-3717
92009-1562
92015-3733
92015-3747
92066-3707-BF
92071-3735
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